Varsity
Name
Kaiden Whitmore
Taylor Watts
Matteo Pellecchia
Colin Mannen
Manuel Hernandez
Cameron Boak
Cooper Whipple
Oliver Ochs
9 Jackson Petetit
10 Carson Brethauer
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11 Gian Beltran Ramos
12 Nathaniel Wilson

14 Cameron Pomerinke
15 Alejandro Pringle
17 Finley Milsten

18 Santiago Reyes

19 Titus McMurtry

21 Kristopher Armenta Cisneros
22 Avi Brennan

23 Leo Kuhn

24 Kai Ingram

Head Coach
Spencer Wolfe

Assistants
Griffin Brethauer
Thomas Watson

Volunteers

Andrew Curtis
Josh McBain
Owen Morrison
Mason Rudolph
Logan Smith

Manager
Jack Viggers

BELLINGHAM BAYHAWKS

2024-25 Varsity Boys Soccer

Position Year

GK
ATT
DEF
DEF
MID
MID
ATT
DEF
DEF
ATT
ATT
ATT
DEF
ATT
MID
DEF
DEF
ATT
MID
MID
MID
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11
10
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
11
9

11
9

10
10
12
11
12
10
9

Junior Varsity

# Name

Sloan Jorgensen
Parker Nelson

Isaac Shammel
Joshua Yanez Bonfiglio
Bernardo Torres-Duque
Edison Shammel
Nolan Dickinson
Tomas Rojas Duncan
Isaac Rodrigues

Jean Aristide

Gabriel Flefel
Nikolas Asmundson
10 Ehren Mueller

11 Luca Caraco

12 Diego Diaz

13 Keenan Sheehy

14 Caiden Hamidian

18 Matthew Luxtrum
20 Tyden O'bryan

21 Gabriel Caraco

22 Qais Tucker
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Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker
District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Marty Atkins
Asst Principal
Chris Carlson
Chimere Hackney

Athletic Director
Chad Larsen

Position

Team Manager

GK
MID
DEF
DEF
DEF
MID
ATT
DEF
ATT
MID
MID
DEF
DEF
DEF

GK
MID
MID
DEF

Year

11
10
11
12
10
9

10
9

9



